Under 13 Provinciale

Data di inizio: 04-11-2010
Data di fine: 27-03-2011

Gironi

Girone A

2010/11 - News & Risultati



Girone A

Data di inizio: 04-12-2010
Data di fine: 27-03-2011

calendario

04-12-2010 Blu Volley Bianca Mazzoni Pistoia 0-3
05-12-2010 Misericordia Pieve Volley Aglianese A 0-3
04-12-2010 Pall. Buggiano Blu Pescia Volleyball 3-0
04-12-2010 Pall. Monsummano RIPOSA ---
giomaaz
12-12-2010  Volley Aglianese A Pall. Monsummano 1-2
12-12-2010 Mazzoni Pistoia Pall. Buggiano Blu 0-3
12-12-2010 Pescia Volleyball Misericordia Pieve 1-2
12-12-2010 Blu Volley Bianca RIPOSA ---
giomata3
19-12-2010 Pall. Monsummano Mazzoni Pistoia 3-0
19-01-2010 Pall. Buggiano Blu Volley Aglianese A 3-0
19:30
18-12-2010 Blu Volley Bianca Pescia Volleyball 2-1
19-12-2010 Misericordia Pieve RIPOSA ---
giomatad
09-01-2011 Volley Aglianese A Blu Volley Bianca 3-0
09-01-2011 Pescia Volleyball Mazzoni Pistoia 1-2
09-01-2011 Misericordia Pieve Pall. Monsummano 0-3
09-01-2011 Pall. Buggiano Blu RIPOSA ---
giomatas
15-01-2011 Blu Volley Bianca Misericordia Pieve 2-1
16-01-2011 Pall. Monsummano Pall. Buggiano Blu 1-2
16-01-2011 Mazzoni Pistoia Volley Aglianese A 1-2
15-01-2011 Pescia Volleyball RIPOSA ---
giomatas
22-01-2011 Blu Volley Bianca Pall. Monsummano 0-3
23-01-2011 Misericordia Pieve Pall. Buggiano Blu 0-3
23-01-2011 Volley Aglianese A Pescia Volleyball 3-0
22-01-2011 Mazzoni Pistoia RIPOSA ---
giomaa7
30-01-2011 Pall. Buggiano Blu Blu Volley Bianca 3-0
30-01-2011 Mazzoni Pistoia Misericordia Pieve 3-0
30-01-2011 Pescia Volleyball Pall. Monsummano 0-3
30-01-2011  Volley Aglianese A RIPOSA ---
giomatag
13-02-2011 Mazzoni Pistoia Blu Volley Bianca 2-1
13-02-2011 Volley Aglianese A Misericordia Pieve 3-0
13-02-2011 Pescia Volleyball Pall. Buggiano Blu 0-3
13-02-2011 RIPOSA Pall. Monsummano ---



20-02-2011 Pall. Monsummano Volley Aglianese A 3-0

20-02-2011 Pall. Buggiano Blu Mazzoni Pistoia 3-0
20-02-2011 Misericordia Pieve Pescia Volleyball 2-1
20-02-2011 RIPOSA Blu Volley Bianca ---
giomaalo
27-02-2011 Mazzoni Pistoia Pall. Monsummano 0-3
27-02-2011 Volley Aglianese A Pall. Buggiano Blu 0-3
27-02-2011 Pescia Volleyball Blu Volley Bianca 1-2
27-02-2011 RIPOSA Misericordia Pieve ---
giomatall
05-03-2011 Blu Volley Bianca Volley Aglianese A 0-3
06-03-2011 Mazzoni Pistoia Pescia Volleyball 3-0
06-03-2011 Pall. Monsummano Misericordia Pieve 3-0
05-03-2011 RIPOSA Pall. Buggiano Blu ---
giomatalz
13-03-2011 Misericordia Pieve Blu Volley Bianca 1-2
10-03-2011 Pall. Buggiano Blu Pall. Monsummano 3-0
19:00
13-03-2011 Volley Aglianese A Mazzoni Pistoia 3-0
13-03-2011 RIPOSA Pescia Volleyball ---
gomatals
20-03-2011 Pall. Monsummano Blu Volley Bianca 3-0
20-03-2011 Pall. Buggiano Blu Misericordia Pieve ---
20-03-2011 Pescia Volleyball Volley Aglianese A 0-3
20-03-2011 RIPOSA Mazzoni Pistoia ---
giomatald
26-03-2011 Blu Volley Bianca Pall. Buggiano Blu 0-3
27-03-2011 Misericordia Pieve Mazzoni Pistoia 2-1
27-03-2011 Pall. Monsummano Pescia Volleyball 3-0

26-03-2011 RIPOSA Volley Aglianese A ---



SQUADRA

Pall. Buggiano Blu
Pall. Monsummano
Volley Aglianese A
Mazzoni Pistoia
Blu Volley Bianca
Misericordia Pieve
Pescia Volleyball

PT

32
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24
15
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12
12
12
12
11
12

classifica
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32
30
24
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12
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25
31

QS
32.0000
5.0000
2.0000
0.7143
0.3333
0.3200
0.1613
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1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000



Tipolito Vannini Upv U/13 Blu
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Atleta Ruolo

Bettaccini Veronica
Corsini Alessia
D’Annibale Francesca

Fichera Irene Schiacciatore

Franco Pinales Nicole
Guzzo Federica

Lippi Chiara
Marcheschi Chiara
Parrini Francesca

Sasselli Camilla

gli atleti

Numero
15

25
73

11

34
19
26
18

72

3 MEMORIE
o LR

Squadra

Tipolito Vannini Upv U/14
Tipolito Vannini Upv U/13

Tipolito Vannini Upv U/14
Tipolito Vannini Upv U/13

Tipolito Vannini Upv U/14
Tipolito Vannini Upv U/13

Tipolito Vannini Upv U/16
Tipolito Vannini Upv U/14
Tipolito Vannini Upv U/13

Tipolito Vannini Upv U/14
Tipolito Vannini Upv U/13

Tipolito Vannini Upv U/14
Tipolito Vannini Upv U/13

Tipolito Vannini Upv U/14
Tipolito Vannini Upv U/13

Tipolito Vannini Upv U/14
Tipolito Vannini Upv U/13

Tipolito Vannini Upv U/14
Tipolito Vannini Upv U/13

Tipolito Vannini Upv U/14
Tipolito Vannini Upv U/13
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Atleta Ruolo Numero Squadra

Spata Anisa Universale 22 Tipolito Vannini Upv U/16
Tipolito Vannini Upv U/14
Tipolito Vannini Upv U/13 Blu

staff tecnico

Ribechini Davide
Corsetti Giada



